
Name: Year: 

Business Name: 

Business# 

Self Employed or Partnership Business 12125 

INCOME: ...--------�Office Use 

Total Business Income (before HST) 8000 

Cost of Good Sold 

Resale: Purchases during year 

Direct Wage costs 

Subcontracts 

Other Costs 

Closing Inventory Value 

Operation Expenses 

Advertising 

Meals and Entertainment 

Bad Debts , write offs 

lnsurance(not vehicle) 

Interest & Bank charges 

Business fees, memberships 

Office expenses 

Office stationery, supplies 

Professional Fees 

Management Fees 

Rent 

Repairs & Maintenance 

Salaries, Wages, Benefits 

Property Taxes 

Travel Expenses 

Utilities 

Fuel cost (not vehicles) 

Delivery, Freight, shipping 

Other expenses: 

Other expenses: 

Other expenses: 

Other expenses: 

' 
- - - - ---;:- ;; . � . 

- - -
' 

(L • • -_ � _,! 

8320 

8340 

8360 

8450 

8500 

8521 

8523 

8590 

8690 

8710 

8760 

8810 

8811 

8860 

8871 

8910 

8960 

9060 

9180 

9200 

9220 

9224 

9275 

9270 

See other side for Vehicle Expenses 

>>>>>>>> 




	2_2: 
	1_2: 
	Attach copy of Final Tax bill: 
	non capital: 
	3: 
	2: 
	1: 
	undefined_2: 
	BuySoldAny other major Purchases: 
	PriceAny other major Purchases: 
	DateAny other major Purchases: 
	DescriptionAny other major Purchases: 
	BuySoldRow13: 
	PriceRow13: 
	DateRow13: 
	DescriptionRow13: 
	BuySoldRow12: 
	PriceRow12: 
	DateRow12: 
	DescriptionRow12: 
	BuySoldClass 10 EquipmentVehicles: 
	PriceClass 10 EquipmentVehicles: 
	DateClass 10 EquipmentVehicles: 
	DescriptionClass 10 EquipmentVehicles: 
	BuySoldRow10: 
	PriceRow10: 
	DateRow10: 
	DescriptionRow10: 
	BuySoldRow9: 
	PriceRow9: 
	DateRow9: 
	DescriptionRow9: 
	BuySoldRow8: 
	PriceRow8: 
	DateRow8: 
	DescriptionRow8: 
	BuySoldClass 8 Equipment  Non driving: 
	PriceClass 8 Equipment  Non driving: 
	DateClass 8 Equipment  Non driving: 
	DescriptionClass 8 Equipment  Non driving: 
	BuySoldRow6: 
	PriceRow6: 
	DateRow6: 
	DescriptionRow6: 
	BuySoldRow5: 
	PriceRow5: 
	DateRow5: 
	DescriptionRow5: 
	BuySoldClass 6  Buildings and additions: 
	PriceClass 6  Buildings and additions: 
	DateClass 6  Buildings and additions: 
	DescriptionClass 6  Buildings and additions: 
	BuySoldRow3: 
	PriceRow3: 
	DateRow3: 
	DescriptionRow3: 
	BuySoldRow2: 
	PriceRow2: 
	DateRow2: 
	DescriptionRow2: 
	BuySoldTools over 500 each: 
	PriceTools over 500 each: 
	DateTools over 500 each: 
	DescriptionTools over 500 each: 
	Vehicle 3Row7: 
	Vehicle 2Row7: 
	Vehicle 1Row7: 
	Vehicle 3Row6: 
	Vehicle 2Row6: 
	Vehicle 1Row6: 
	Vehicle 3Row5: 
	Vehicle 2Row5: 
	Vehicle 1Row5: 
	Vehicle 3Row4: 
	Vehicle 2Row4: 
	Vehicle 1Row4: 
	Vehicle 3Row3: 
	Vehicle 2Row3: 
	Vehicle 1Row3: 
	Vehicle 3Row2: 
	Vehicle 2Row2: 
	Vehicle 1Row2: 
	Vehicle 3Row1: 
	Vehicle 2Row1: 
	Vehicle 1Row1: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Text41: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Text44: 
	Text45: 
	Text46: 
	Text47: 
	Text48: 
	Text49: 
	Text50: 
	Text51: 
	Text52: 
	Text53: 
	Text54: 
	Text55: 
	Text56: 
	Text57: 
	Text58: 
	Text59: 
	Text60: 
	Text61: 


