Name:

Year:

Business Name:

Business #	#		-	
	Self Employed or Par	tnership Business		T2125
INCOME			Office Use	
Total Business Income (before HST)			8000	
Cost of Good Sold				
Resale:	Purchases during year		8320	
	Direct Wage costs		8340	
	Subcontracts		8360	
	Other Costs		8450	
	Closing Inventory Value		8500	
Operation Expenses				
•	Advertising		8521	
	Meals and Entertainment		8523	
	Bad Debts , write offs		8590	
	Insurance(not vehicle)		8690	
	Interest & Bank charges		8710	
	Business fees, memberships		8760	
	Office expenses		8810	
	Office stationery, supplies		8811	
	Professional Fees		8860	
	Management Fees		8871	
	Rent		8910	
	Repairs & Maintenance		8960	
	Salaries, Wages, Benefits		9060	
	Property Taxes		9180	
	Travel Expenses		9200	
	Utilities		9220	
	Fuel cost (not vehicles)		9224	
	Delivery, Freight, shipping		9275	
	Other expenses:		9270	,
	Other expenses:			
	Other expenses:		-	See other side
	Other expenses:			

See other side for Vehicle Expenses

>>>>>>>

## Business Owned Motor Vehicle Expenses

	Vehicle 1	Vehicle 2	Vehicle 3
Description: Year Make Model			
Gas/Fuel			
Repairs & Maintenance			
Insurance			
Licenses			
Interest on loans			
Lease costs			

## Please List Capital Purchases or Disposals in the Year

Please check

Capital Asset Type:	Description	Date	Price	Buy/Sold
Tools over \$500 each				
Class 6 - Buildings and additions				
Class 8 Equipment - (Non driving)				
Class 10 Equipment/Vehicles:				
Any other major Purchases				